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KSAG
K-Star Spine Adjuster Gun/Chiropractic Gun - 

1200N
₹45,000 ₹27,500

KSAG
K-Star Spine Adjuster Gun/Chiropractic Gun - 

750N+
₹35,000 ₹16,000

KCGM K-Star Chiropractic Gun - Manual ₹14,000 ₹7,000

K10B
K-Star Pneumatic Shockwave Therapy Machine

 - 10 Bar
₹150,000 ₹53,000

KQ90
K-Star Pneumatic Shockwave Therapy Machine - 

Q90
₹175,000 ₹75,000

KQ60
K-Star Pneumatic Shockwave Therapy Machine - 

Q60
₹175,000 ₹75,000

KSTM Shockwave Therapy Machine - GINHA (1602) ₹25,000 ₹12,500

KT43
Shockwave Therapy Machine Portable - Touch 

Screen Display
₹35,000 ₹16,500

KTTM K-Star Tecar Therapy Machine ₹120,000 ₹45,000

KVDMA K-Star Vybe Deep Muscle Activator Gun Massager ₹8,000 ₹3,500

KFGM
K-Star Physio Fascial/Deep Muscle Gun Massager - 

32 Speed
₹2,500 ₹1,050

KHC4 K-Star Hydrocollator Machine with 4 Pack ₹13,000 ₹6,500

KHC8 K-Star Hydrocollator Machine with 8 Pack ₹18,000 ₹9,800

KHCP K-Star Hydrocollator Hot Pack - 4 pcs Set ₹900 ₹450

KCUM 4 in 1 Combo Unit Machine ₹8,000 ₹3,600

K1801 K-Star Alpha Point Detector & Tns. - PD (KOL) ₹5,000 ₹2,050

KD01
K-Star Acupuncture Elecro Stimulator 2 channel 

Tens machine - D-01 (KO)
₹4,000 ₹1,950
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K463
K-Star Acupressure Stimulator 4 Channel Tens 

Machine - 4P (KO)
₹6,000 ₹2,550

K954
K-Star Acupuncture Electro Stimulator 6 Channel 

Tens Machine - (KO)
₹12,000 ₹5,300

K280
 K-Star Acupressure Stimulator 2 Channel Tens 

Machine
₹2,200 ₹1,050

K581 K-Star Mini 2 Channel Tens Machine ₹2,100 ₹850

K283
 K-Star Acupressure Stimulator 4 Channel Tens 

Machine
₹4,000 ₹1,575

K683 K-Star Mini 4 Channel Tens Machine ₹4,000 ₹1,575

K357
K-Star Acupressure Stimulator 6 Channel Tens 

Machine
₹6,000 ₹2,600

K877 K-Star 6 Channel Tens Machine with LCD Display ₹6,000 ₹3,000

K409
K-Star Acupressure Stimulator 8 Channel Tens 

Machine
₹7,000 ₹3,250

K876 K-Star Digital 8 Channel Automode Tens Machine ₹8,000 ₹3,800

K437
K-Star Acupressure Stimulator 12 Channel Tens 

Machine
₹9,000 ₹4,350

K875 K-Star LCD 12 Channel Tens Machine ₹13,000 ₹5,750

K874 LCD 12 Channel Body Shaping Machine ₹13,000 ₹5,750

K853 K-Star Mini Ultrasonic Machine ₹3,500 ₹1,400

K851 K-Star Digital Ultrasonic Machine ₹4,500 ₹2,070

KDUPB K-Star Digital Ultrasonic Machine - Plastic body ₹5,000 ₹2,100

KHUM Handy Ultrasonic Therapy Machine ₹4,500 ₹1,800
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K873
Ultrasonic 1 & 3 MHz with 27 Program Machine -  

Dual Handle 
₹8,000 ₹3,500

K866 Mini Muscle Stimulator (MS) Machine ₹2,100 ₹950

KMS10 Digital Muscle Stimulator Diagnostic MS-10 ₹6,000 ₹3,200

K852 Mini IFT (Interferential Therapy) Machine ₹4,500 ₹1,800

K859 Interferential Therapy (IFT) Machine - 65 Program ₹8,000 ₹3,500

K860 Interferential Therapy (IFT) Machine - 70 Program ₹8,000 ₹3,500

K861
IFT+TENS+MS Stimulator Combo Machine -            

125 Program
₹8,000 ₹3,500

K871 Deep Heat 2 Channel Machine ₹6,000 ₹2,350

K872 Cellulite Deep Heat 5 Channel Machine ₹13,000 ₹5,750

K971
K-Star Class IV Laser Therapy Machine - Dual 

Handle Touch Screen
₹55,000 ₹22,000

K972 K-Star Laser Therapy Machine - Premium ₹25,000 ₹11,000

KHNC Laser Therapy Machine Dual Handle HNC ₹60,000 ₹29,500

KALM Advance Laser Therapy Machine With Dual Head ₹32,000 ₹17,000

K870 Laser Therapy Machine - 45 Program ₹18,000 9500/8500

KHLD Handheld Laser Therapy Device ₹13,000 ₹5,500

KVCM33 IFT Vacuum Therapy Machine ₹13,000 ₹6,200

KVCM K-Star Vacuum Cupping Therapy Machine ₹15,000 ₹6,900
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KVSCM K-Star Vacuum & Spray Cupping Machine - 2 in 1 ₹7,500 ₹3,350

KVCM2 K-Star Vacuum Cupping Machine ₹15,000 ₹6,900

K863 IFT + US Combo Machine ₹10,000 ₹4,600

K856 K-Star Tens + Ultrasonic Combo Machine ₹6,500 ₹2,875

K854 K-Star Mini Tens + MS Combo Machine ₹2,500 ₹1,000

K868 TENS + US + IFT - 3 in 1 Combo Machine ₹10,000 ₹4,000

K869 IFT+US+VACUUM - 3 in 1 Combo Machine ₹12,500 ₹6,000

K867 K-Star IFT+TENS - 2 in 1 Combo Machine ₹8,500 ₹4,000

K865 IFT+TENS+MS+US - 4 in 1 Combo Machine ₹12,000 ₹4,500

K855
Combination Therapy 5 in 1 Unit -                                  

IFT+TENS+MS+US+DEEP HEAT
₹13,000 ₹5,800

K862 Digital  4 Channel Automode Tens Machine ₹6,000 ₹2,300

K858
4 Channel Tens Automode + Ultrasonic & Deep Heat 

Combi Machine
₹10,500 ₹4,600

K857
K-Star 4 Channel Tens Automode + Ultrasonic 

Machine
₹8,000 ₹3,500

KFLBF Face Lifting & Breast Firming ₹8,500 ₹4,500

KSWD K-Star Shortwave Diathermy Machine - 500W ₹46,000 ₹22,500

KLWD K-Star Longwave Diatheramy Machine ₹18,000 ₹9,000

KPSWD Portable Shortwave Diatheramy Machine - 500W ₹20,000 ₹12,500
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KECPM Elbow CPM Machine ₹85,000 ₹45,000

KCPM Continous Passive Motion Machine (CPM) ₹21,000 ₹10,500

KDCPM Digital Continous Passive Motion (CPM) Machine ₹22,500 ₹11,500

K864 Digital Cervical & Lumbar Traction Machine ₹20,500 ₹9,800

KTB3 K-Star Traction Bed/Table - 3 Fold ₹12,500 ₹7,000

KMWB K-Star Digital Traction Machine with 3 Fold Bed ₹32,000 ₹16,500

KPSM Physio Studio Machine - 6 in 1 Machine ₹30,000 ₹19,000

KCBSM Cavitation Body Slimming Machine ₹31,000 ₹15,500

KTM502 Multi - Function Slimming Instrument Machine ₹18,000 ₹9,000

KPMM K-Star Physio Magneto Machine ₹350,000 ₹185,000

KCTM
K-Star CryoTherapy Compression Machine - Knee, 

Shoulder, Back, Ankle
₹32,000 ₹18,500

KG5 G5 Massager - Slimming & Body Shaper Massager ₹17,500 ₹10,500

KG8 Turbo G8 Massager - Vibrating & Vacuum ₹45,000 ₹23,000

KISB Far Infrared Sauna Blanket ₹7,500 ₹3,900

KKHSM Korean Heating Stone Mat ₹8,500 ₹4,800

KUSG Ultrasound Gel - 5 Litre ₹550 ₹180
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KUSG Ultrasound Gel - 250 ml ₹70 ₹13

KIT K-Star Inversion Table ₹15,000 ₹7,500

KMSE Mini Stepper Exercise Machine ₹5,500 ₹2,500

KMCE Mini Pedal Exerciser Cycle - Body Fitness ₹2,100 ₹1,030

KEPE Electric Pedal Exerciser Cycle ₹9,500 ₹4,500

KMPC K-Star Motorised Pedo Cycle Legs & Hands ₹19,500 ₹11,500

KFR3 Exercise Bike/Recumbent Bike - FR3 ₹45,000 ₹24,000

KRE Acupressure Door Gym Rope Exerciser ₹650 ₹275

KHE K-Star Heel Exerciser/Heel Stretcher ₹2,100 ₹860

KAE K-Star Ankle Exerciser ₹2,100 ₹860

KGM65 K-Star Gym Ball - 65cm ₹1,050 ₹450

KGM75 K-Star Gym Ball - 75cm ₹1,050 ₹450

KGM85 K-Star Gym Ball - 85cm ₹1,200 ₹475

KGM95 K-Star Gym Ball - 95cm ₹1,200 ₹550

KPNB K-Star Peanut Ball For Yoga ₹900 ₹550

KDB K-Star Donut Ball For Yoga ₹900 ₹550

KHYB Hedgehog Balance Pods Pilates - Half Yoga Ball ₹450 ₹190
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KBB Bosu Ball/Balance Ball ₹3,800 ₹1,725

KFBMC K-Star Full Body Massage Chair ₹205,000 ₹85,000

KKM  Knee Massager - Wireless Relaxing Knee Massager ₹5,000 ₹1,850

K717 Thrive 717 Powerful Massager ₹5,500 ₹820

KLM Electric Lumbar Massager/Lumbar Traction ₹10,000  ₹5,050

KHPM Health Protection Foot Massager ₹7,500 ₹3,200

KC6 K-Star Chiropractic Tool with Jimmy-6 pcs set ₹550 ₹320

KCT2 K-Star Chiropractic Wooden Tool -2pcs set ₹450 ₹200

KIACM Intelligent Air Compression Massager ₹7,000 ₹3,050

KAWT AirWave Therapy Apparatus Leg Massager ₹18,000 ₹9,500

KACLM Air Compressed Leg Massager ₹12,000 ₹5,500

KACLM
Air Compression Therapy System -                                   4 

Chamber/Leg, Waist, Shoulder
₹27,000 ₹13,800

KWMB2 Portable/Foldable Wooden Massage Bed - 2 Fold ₹14,000 ₹7,000

KWMB3 Portable/Foldable Wooden Massage Bed - 3 Fold ₹15,000 ₹7,250

KAMB3
Portable/Foldable Aluminium Massage Bed - 

3 Fold
₹15,000 ₹8,500

KWEB Wooden Examination Couch/Bed ₹12,000 ₹7,500

KHLTB High - Low Treatment Table - 3 Section Bed ₹35,000 ₹20,500
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KCDT
K-Star Hydrolic Chiropractic Drop Table/bed - 

5 Drop
₹85,000 ₹42,000

KSDB
K-Star Automatic Chiropractic Bed with Spinal 

Decompression 4 Drop
₹450,000 ₹150,000

KFSW K-Star Foot Stepper - Wooden ₹4,500 ₹1,800

KFSM K-Star Foot Stepper - Metal ₹6,500 ₹3,000

KCDB K-Star Portable Chiropractic Drop Board ₹7,000 ₹3,500

KSWM Shoulder Wheel - Whall Mounting 360 Degree ₹9,500 ₹4,900

KSWC K-Star Shoulder Wheel - Compact ₹1,750 ₹650

KTP K-Star T Pulley ₹850 ₹330

KPMT Physiotherapy Machine Trolley ₹3,100 ₹1,400

KZT K-Star Z Trolley ₹3,500 ₹1,600

KUF Underwrap Foam - (6cm x 20mtr) ₹400 ₹185

KUF Underwrap Foam - (5cm x 10mtr) ₹250 ₹100

KRT Rigid Tape ₹750 ₹380

KKTP Kinesiology Tape For Pain Relief - 5cm x 5m ₹170 ₹75

KTM Tmax Kinesiology Tape For Pain Relief ₹650 ₹370

KLXV LED X-Ray Viewer Box ₹1,750 ₹800

KCD K-Star Chest Expander - -
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KRLB Resistance Loop Band - Set Of 5pcs ₹250 ₹98

KTBE K-Star Thera Band Exerciser ₹150 ₹55

KPRB Power Resistance Band For Workout ₹450 ₹190

KWWB K-Star Wooden Wall Bar Ladder ₹10,500 ₹6,500

KFLB K-Star Finger Ladder Bar ₹550 ₹190

KFE K-Star Finger Extensor/Exerciser ₹250 ₹100

KFE Forearm Exerciser - Finger Exerciser ₹150 ₹46

KWC K-Star Weight Cuff - 0.5 Kg ₹200 ₹80

KWC K-Star Weight Cuff - 1 Kg ₹250 ₹90

KWC K-Star Weight Cuff - 2 Kg ₹300 ₹150

KDBL K-Star Dumbbells - 1/2kg, 1kg, 2kg, 3kg, 5kg ₹500 195 per kg

KPB K-Star Peg Board ₹1,500 ₹850

KTP K-Star Therapy Putty - 100gm ₹850 ₹450

KMB K-Star Mulligan Belt ₹450 ₹150

KBBW Balance Board - Wooden ₹2,200 ₹1,050

KFPB Foldable PushUp Board for Workout  - -

KSBL3 Respirometer - Respiratory Exerciser ₹250 ₹95
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KWBT Wax Bath Tub - Big ₹8,500 ₹3,800

KWBT Wax Bath Tub - Small ₹7,500 ₹3,000

KWB Wax Box - 1Kg ₹300 ₹150

KPBM K-Star Parallel Bar Mirror ₹7,500 ₹3,800

KPB K-Star Parallel Bar ₹18,000 ₹9,000

KQEC K-Star Quadriceps Exercise Chair ₹15,000 ₹6,600

KSFM K-Star CP Chair with Standing Frame ₹13,000 ₹6,500

KSSC K-Star Wooden Exercise Straight Stair Case ₹25,000 ₹15,000

KCSC K-Star Wooden Exercise Corner Stair Case ₹35,000 ₹16,500

KDWM  Digital Weight Machine - Personal Scale ₹1,150 ₹450

KWM Personal Scale - Weight Machine ₹1,300 ₹550

KBR K-Star Bolster Roller  - -

KFNS K-Star Foam Neck Support/Neck Rest - Soft ₹450 ₹150

KNS K-Star Neck Support ₹350 ₹150

KMBS K-Star Magic Back Support ₹250 ₹90

KHFE Hand Gripper/Finger Exerciser - Steel ₹1,150 ₹450
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KHGA K-Star Hand Gripper - Adjustable ₹180 ₹72

KDHD K-Star Digital Hand Dynamometer ₹3,850 ₹1,850

KHD K-Star Hand Dynamometer ₹350 ₹150

KDEB Elastic Adhesive Bandage (Dynafix) - 10cm x 4/6m ₹1,485 ₹200

KEAB
Elastic Adhesive Bandage (Dynaplast) - 

10cm x 4/6m
₹1,315 ₹135

KEAB
Elastic Adhesive Bandage (Flamiplast) -                    

10cm x 4/6m
₹1,200 -

KGBB K-Star Gel Ball  Exercise - Big ₹200 ₹96

KGBS K-Star Gel Ball  Exercise - Small ₹150 ₹72

KGS K-Star Goniometer Set ₹1,500 ₹850

KITS IASTM Tool - Single Piece ₹1,150 ₹570

KIT5 IASTM Tool Kit Set of 5 Pcs ₹8,000 ₹3,850

KIT6 IASTM Tool Kit Set of 6 Pcs ₹9,500 ₹4,700

KEHMS Electric Hot Massage Stone Set of 20 Pcs ₹8,000 ₹4,000

KC11
Rehabilitation Gloves/Robotic Hand Gloves - C11 

Both Hand
₹29,000 ₹15,000

KC11B
Rehabilitation Gloves/Robotic Hand Gloves - C11 

Single Hand - (Right/Left)
₹20,500 ₹10,000

KC12
Rehabilitation Gloves/Robotic Hand Gloves - C12 

Both Hand
₹48,000 ₹25,000

KC12B
Rehabilitation Gloves/Robotic Hand Gloves - C12 

Single Hand - (Right/Left)
₹35,000 ₹18,500
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KIRB Infrared Heating Bulb ₹500 ₹150

KIRLA Portable Infrared Heating Lamp - Apparatus ₹1,000 ₹320

KIRL200 Infrared Heating Lamp - JKY200 ₹2,500 ₹1,250

KIRLS Infrared Heating Lamp with Stand - Single Head ₹3,500 ₹1,650

KIRLD Infrared Heating Lamp with Stand  - Double Head ₹7,500 ₹3,500

KTDP TDP Infrared Heating Lamp ₹17,500 ₹8,500

KIFTP K-Star IFT Electrode Pads - 2 pcs Set ₹150 ₹60

KIFTW K-Star IFT Wire/Leed - 2 pcs Set ₹200 ₹85

KTPG K-Star Tens Electrode Pads - 2 pcs Set Grey-2.5" ₹175 ₹70

KTPB K-Star Tens Electrode Pads - 2 pcs Set-2.5" ₹150 ₹60

KTPB  K-Star Tens Electrode Pads Black - 2 pcs Set-1.5" ₹100 ₹50

KTPB K-Star Tens Electrode Pads - 2 pcs Set-3"/3.5" ₹450 ₹200

KTPP K-Star Tens Electrode Pads - 2 pcs Set-(4") ₹750 ₹240

KTW K-Star Tens Wire/Leed ₹150 ₹45

KTWP K-Star Tens Wire with Electrode Pads ₹350 ₹130

KTGP Tens Electrode Pads Self Adhesive Set of 4 pcs ₹350 ₹85



Dealer Price
(For Authorised Dealer)

4.  PHYSIOTHERAPY/CHIROPRACTIC/KINESIO INSTRUMENTS

KHANDOLIYA INDUSTRIES
  No.3, 6/3, W.E.A. KAROL BAGH, NEW Delhi-110005    Web: www.K-Starindia.com    E-mail: info@K-Starindia.com   Mobile: +91-9413023521, 9625359462, 9560379805
Mfg. & Wholesaler of Acupressure, Acupuncture, Sujok, Cupping-Hijama, Magnet, Yoga Naturopathy, Physiotherapy, Chiropractic,Panchkarma,Pyramid Vastu & Other Health Care Products.

Item Code Products Name Image Weight
Dimensions                       

L x H x W (cm)
 MRP (₹)

  5% or 18% GST Applicable on Price

KKTP K-Star Knee Tens Electrode Pads - 2 pcs Set ₹1,000 ₹400

KTGP K-Star Electro Tens Gel Pads - Healthy Pad ₹100 ₹30

KUH Ultrasonic Handle Only/US Handle ₹1,000 ₹350

KUHW Ultrasonic Handle With Wire ₹1,200 ₹450

KPMC Physiotherapy Machine Power Cable/Leed ₹180 ₹60

KHW K-Star Electro Hwato Machine Wire ₹300 ₹150

KHPMW K-Star HPM Machine Wire ₹350 ₹150

KHPMP K-Star HPM Machine Electro Pads - 2 pcs Set ₹350 ₹110

KECL K-Star Electro Croco Leed ₹150 ₹50

KTG K-Star Tens Hands Gloves ₹1,000 ₹350

KESB K-Star Phyio Straps/Band/Belt - Black Set of 3 pcs ₹100 ₹30

KESR K-Star Phyio Straps/Band/Belt - Red Set of 3 pcs ₹120 ₹45

KESB K-Star Phyio Straps/Band/Belt - Blue Set of 3 pcs ₹100 ₹35

KHP Deep Heat Machine Heating Pad ₹1,200 ₹450

1
2
3
4

5

6
7

8 Prices May Fluctuate/Prices Can be Higher
Imported Items will not be exchange.

Send name of Transport, Courier, Bus and Rail so that we can send goods early.

Payment Must be made before Delivery.

TERMS AND CONDIOTIONS
Broken Pieces and Repairable Item can be Repaired with Extra Charges.
Goods once Sold will not be taken back, but can be exchanged.
Postage, Freight, Cartage, Shipping, Packing & Delivery Charges will be Extra.

GST will be Extra on the given Price - 5%, 18%


